
Squadra Progetto% Design% Core Values% Gara% Gara Totale%

Bearzi Robotic 42,5 77,78 52,78 44,58 185 54,41

Liceo Rosmini 80 83,33 83,33 100,00 415 86,67

Dal Sud del Sud 77,5 80,56 83,33 56,14 233 74,38

Rosmini 2 70 72,22 72,22 71,81 298 71,56

Erre com Robot 80 80,56 94,44 75,90 315 82,73

Galilei 2 42,5 63,89 75,00 80,72 335 65,53

Tozzi 50 52,78 55,56 74,70 310 58,26

GAF 62,5 91,67 80,56 79,52 330 78,56

Innovatio 60 88,89 80,56 67,71 281 74,29

MiccoRobot Kids 90 66,67 80,56 77,35 321 78,64

Scarcelre 67,5 61,11 69,44 45,78 190 60,96

Galilei 57,5 66,67 72,22 42,17 175 59,64

Run again 90 72,22 72,22 54,22 225 72,17

Adoro i cambiamenti 70 91,67 72,22 71,08 295 76,24

Marconi 87,5 97,22 80,56 74,70 310 84,99

NXT Legacy 70 80,56 75,00 79,76 331 76,33

Prima Calvino 52,5 69,44 75,00 49,40 205 61,59

G.Old 77,5 69,44 69,44 59,04 245 68,86

Firestorm 82,5 75,00 72,22 44,58 185 68,58

Maserati 62,5 91,67 75,00 83,13 345 78,07

Leichester Calvino 60 72,22 75,00 32,53 135 59,94

Robot Wood 55 86,11 83,33 80,72 335 76,29

Crazy Robot Team 80 86,11 77,78 48,19 200 73,02



Max gara

415
Liceo Rosmini 86,67 1

Marconi 84,99 2

Erre com Robot 82,73 3

MiccoRobot Kids 78,64 4

GAF 78,56 5

Maserati 78,07 6

NXT Legacy 76,33 7

Robot Wood 76,29 8

Adoro i cambiamenti 76,24 9

Dal Sud del Sud 74,38 10

Innovatio 74,29 11

Crazy Robot Team 73,02 12

Run again 72,17 13

Rosmini 2 71,56 14

G.Old 68,86 15

Firestorm 68,58 16

Galilei 2 65,53 17

Prima Calvino 61,59 18

Scarcerle 60,96 19

Leichester Calvino 59,94 20

Tozzi 58,26 22

Bearzi Robotic 54,41 23

Classifica finale di gara


